
 

“Pursuing Victory with Honor” 

 Mingus Union High School 
A4   -   Academics, Athletics, Activities, Appreciation 

                  2022/2023 Girls Golf Schedule      
                                                                                                                   as 9.29.2022 FINAL 

Day Date Host School Opponent Time 

Wed Aug 24 Mingus 

Agave Highlands Golf Course 

1045 S. Verde Santa Fe Parkway 

Cornville, AZ  86325 

2:00pm 

Mon Aug 29 Mohave 

Los Logas Golf Club 

6365 Entrada Via Verdes 

Fort Mohave, AZ 

3pm 

Wed  Sept 7 Lee Williams  

Cerbat Cliff Golf Course 

1001 Gates Ave 

Kingman, AZ 

3:00pm 

Mon Sept 19 Coconino 

Continental Golf course 

2380 N Oakmont Dr 

Flagstaff, Az 

3pm 

Wed Sept 21 Prescott 

Antelope Hills Golf course 

1 Perkins Dr.  

Prescott, AZ  

3:00am 

Mon Sept 26 Mingus 

Coyote Trails Golf Course 

1480 West Annas Ave 

Cottonwood, AZ  

3:00pm 

Thurs Sept 29 Mingus 

Oak Creek Country Club 

690 Bell Rock Blvd 

Sedona, AZ 

3:00pm 

Tues Oct 4 Williams 

Elephant Rocks 

2200 Country club Dr. 

Williams, AZ  

3:00pm 

Wed Oct 5 Mingus 

Agave Highlands 

645 South Verde Santa Fe Pkwy 

Cornville, AZ 

3:00pm 

Thurs Oct 6  Prescott 

Antelope Hills Golf Course  

1 Perkins Dr.  

Prescott, AZ 

2:00pm 

TBA TBA 
Sectionals  

 
TBA TBA 

 

Girls Head Coach:  Emmanuel Radoccia    Athletic Director:  Yancey DeVore 

Assistant Coach: Jazmine Anguiano    Athletic Secretary:  Christina Montiel 

 


